
Griddle Specialties
Our pancake batter is made from scratch, with a very special blend  

of ingredients, making these pancakes some of the best you will ever taste. 
Served with our freshly whipped maple butter. 

Add Banana $2.50, or Extra Butter $0.50

*Consuming raw or uncooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Gratuity of 18% is added for parties of 6 or more.

Bamboo Grille

*Corned Beef Hash with Two Eggs 
One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast
-Substitute Fried Rice    2.95

*Kalua Pork Hash with Two Eggs 
One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast -
Substitute Fried Rice     2.95

15.95

15.95

*The North Shore Breakfast 12.95 
Served with two eggs. Choice of one meat: bacon, ham, 
spam, Portuguese sausage, pork patty, or Vienna sausage. 
One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast
-Substitute Fried Rice     2.95

*Paniolo Breakfast 13.95 
One piece sweet bread french toast, served with two 
eggs.  One choice of meat: bacon, ham, spam, Portuguese 
sausage, pork patty, or Vienna sausage.

*Fried Rice
Diced Portuguese sausage, ham, bacon, roast pork, and
green onions with steamed rice. Fried altogether with
oriental seasonings topped with two eggs.
Small  
Large 
*Veggie Fried Rice
Broccoli, carrots, mushrooms, onions, spinach, and 
steamed white rice. Fried altogether with local           
seasonings. Served with two eggs.

*Steak & Eggs

11.95
14.95

Ribeye steak with two eggs.  
Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes or toast. -
Substitute Fried Rice     2.95

*Riva Mouth Special 21.95 
Shrimp, crab, onion, spinach, tomato, and Swiss          
American cheese omelet.  Smothered with brown gravy. 
Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes or toast.
- Substitute Fried Rice     2.95

27.95

17.95

1063 Lower Main Street Suite C-226 Wailuku, HI 96793 
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner served ALL Day 

Monday-Saturday, 8am-8pm (808) 419-6132

Specialty Breakfasts

*Boogie Board Sandwich 15.95 
One pancake topped with two eggs.  One choice
of full order bacon, Portuguese sausage, spam, 
ham, Vienna sausage, or pork patty.

Sweet Bread French Toast 15.95

Single Stack  (One pancake) 
Short Stack  (Two pancakes)  

Extra side vanilla bean sauce

6.95
13.95

Banana Macadamia Nut Pancakes 16.95 
Two banana pancakes topped with macadamia nuts and 
vanilla bean sauce.

4.95



*Consuming raw or uncooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  Gratuity of 18% is added to parties of 6 or more.

*Loco Moco
One homemade hamburger patty with two eggs,
white rice topped with brown gravy.

*Double Loco Moco
Two homemade hamburger patties with two eggs,
white rice topped with brown gravy.

*Fried Rice Moco
Fried rice with one homemade hamburger patty, two
eggs, smothered in brown gravy.

*Double Fried Rice Moco
Fried rice with two homemade hamburger patties, two 
eggs, smothered in brown gravy.

*Teri Moco
!inly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce
with two eggs, white rice smothered in brown gravy.
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Beef Stew Moco
Braised beef brisket simmered in a local style tomato
sauce with carrots, celery, onion, and potatoes, served
over white rice and two eggs.
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Beef Patty Curry Moco
Two homemade patties over a bed of steamed rice
and topped with two eggs and curry.
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Katsu Moco
Chicken Katsu served over a bed of steamed rice and
topped with eggs and your choice of brown gravy or
curry.
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Roast Pork Moco
Seasoned pork slowly cooked over white rice and topped 
with two eggs smothered in our homemade pork gravy. 
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Corned Beef Hash Moco
Corned beef hash served over a bed of steamed rice,
topped with two eggs smothered in brown gravy.
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Sumo Moco
A trio moco of one hamburger patty, teri beef, and
chicken katsu served over a bed of white rice topped
with three eggs smothered in brown gravy.
-Substitute Fried Rice         2.95

9.95

14.95

13.95

17.95

Moco Mania
Side Mac Salad $2.25

17.95

16.95

14.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

20.95

*Ham and Cheese Omelet
Diced ham and Swiss American cheese.

*Pocho Omelet
Diced Portuguese sausage, mushrooms,
and Swiss American cheese.

*Maui Omelet
Diced ham, mushrooms, spinach, and
Swiss American cheese.

*Wave Crest Omelet
Shrimp, spinach, onion, tomato, and Swiss
American cheese.

*Veggie Omelet
Broccoli, spinach, tomato, mushroom, onion,
and Swiss American cheese.

Omelettes

13.95

14.95

15.95

18.95

16.95

Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast. 
Substitute egg whites for $2.95 or Fried Rice for $2.95

Noodles
Saimin 
Noodles, roast pork, and green onions in savory broth. 
Small 
Large

Dry Mein 
Noodles, sprouts, green onions, roast pork. 
Small 
Large

Wonton Mein 
Noodles, wontons, broccoli, carrots, Chinese 
cabbage, green onions, and roast pork.

Oxtail Mein 
Oxtail meat, noodles, sprouts, cilantro, grated ginger, 
and Chinese cabbage.

Fried Dry Mein 
Fried noodles with shrimp, roast pork, bean 
sprouts, garlic and green onions. 
Small 
Large

Chow Fun 
Flat noodles, bean sprouts, fried bacon bits, roast 
pork, green onions and flavored with soy sauce. 
Small 
Large

7.95
13.95

15.95

8.95
14.95

27.95

15.95
19.95

10.95
15.95



*Consuming raw or uncooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  Gratuity of 18% is added to parties of 6 or more.

Local Style Grinds
Served with two scoops of rice and choice of macaroni salad or coleslaw 

Substitute tossed salad for $3.95 or Fried Rice for $2.95

Oxtail Soup 
A local favorite in Hawai’i. Slowly simmered in beef broth. 
Served with bean sprouts, cilantro, grated  
ginger, and won bok.

Shrimp Curry 
Shrimp, baby corn, bamboo, carrots, broccoli, 
mushrooms, and onions simmered in a 
coconut curry sauce served on a bed of steamed rice.

Garlic Shrimp 
Sautéed shrimp with garlic, green onions, and soy sauce.

*Bamboo Grille’s Steamed Fish of the Day
Seasoned fish of the day covered with a mayo and oyster
sauce topped with taro leaves and steamed to perfection.

Roast Pork 
Seasoned pork slowly cooked and covered in 
homemade pork gravy.

*Hamburger Steak
!ree homemade hamburger patties covered with brown
gravy.

*Beef Tomato
Marinated beef, stir fried with onions, bell peppers,
tomatoes, and oyster sauce.

Teriyaki Beef 
!inly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce.

Breaded Teriyaki 
Teriyaki dusted in flour and grilled to golden brown 
perfection.

Beef Stew 
Slowly cooked beef brisket with carrots, celery, 
onion, and potato.

*Sizzling Steak
Rib Eye Steak with mushrooms and onions
sautéed in garlic butter, served on a sizzling platter.

Chicken Katsu 
Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken served with 
homemade katsu sauce.

Chicken Katsu Curry 
Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken served 
on a bed of rice and covered with curry.

Chicken Cutlet 
Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken 
covered with our homemade brown gravy.

Chicken Curry 
Chicken simmered with vegetables and curry sauce.

27.95

21.95

19.95

22.95

16.95

16.95

*Chop Steak 17.95 
Tender pieces of beef seared with onions and oyster sauce.

19.95

17.95

18.95

16.95

29.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

18.95

Bamboo Grille’s  
Signature Sandwiches

Jason “Da Haole Boy” Ahi & Shrimp Burger 
Fresh Ahi, shrimp, cilantro, patty grilled, and served with a 
spicy aioli sauce, lettuce, and tomato.

*Pakukalo Burger
Nine ounces of our special homemade hamburger mix on
grilled rye bread with Swiss American cheese, bacon, and
Blue Cheese dressing.

Big Teri Beef Sandwich Deluxe 
!inly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce with lettuce,
tomato, and onion.

Served with a choice of french fries,  
macaroni salad, or coleslaw. Substitute tossed salad for $2.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

18.95

*Big Kahuna Burger
Our special homemade nine ounce hamburger mix, 
grilled onions, mushrooms, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
and Swiss American cheese with thousand island 
dressing.

House Club 
Triple decker sandwich with turkey, bacon, avocado, 
lettuce, and tomato on grilled sourdough bread.

Nalu Melt 
Grilled tuna and tomato on sourdough bread with 
melted Swiss American cheese.

15.95
17.95



Beverages

Side Orders

*Consuming raw or uncooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  Gratuity of 18% is added to parties of 6 or more.

Sodas 
Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Diet Coke, 
Fruit Punch, Unsweetened Ice Tea

Corned Beef Hash

Kalua Pork Hash

*Breakfast meats: Bacon, Ham, Spam,
Vienna Sausage, Pork Patty, Portuguese
Sausage, or Hamburger Patty

*One egg

*Egg Whites

Toast

House Potatoes

Rice - one scoop

French Fries

Fried Rice

1/2 Papaya (when available)

Avocado

Vanilla Bean Sauce

More Sandwiches
Served with your choice of french fries, macaroni salad, or coleslaw. 
Ala carte sandwich only- Subtract $1.00     Add Deluxe for $2.00

*Hamburger

*Cheeseburger

Teri Beef Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich

BLT

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Ham & Cheese

7.95

7.95

4.95

2.50

4.95

2.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

1.95

3.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

12.95

9.95

14.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

8.95

Garden Fresh Salads
Served with your choice of Papaya 

Seed, French, !ousand Island, Ranch,  
or Blue Cheese dressings

Chef Salad 
Tossed greens, Swiss American cheese, ham, turkey, egg, 
tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, and croutons.

Cobb Salad 
Tossed greens, blue cheese crumbles, ham, turkey, avocado, 
cucumber, tomatoes, egg, and bacon bits.

House Salad 
Tossed greens, carrots, tomatoes, cucumbers, sprouts, and 
croutons.

Caesar Salad 
Mixed greens tossed with Caesar dressing, grated real 
parmesan cheese and croutons. 
ADD - Chicken 
             Shrimp   
             Fish of the day 

Side Tossed Salad

15.95

17.95

8.95

11.95

8.95
10.95
15.95

5.95

Coffee (free refill)

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Milk

Orange Juice

POG

Apple Juice

Lemonade




