Bamboo Grille

1063 Lower Main Street Suite C-226 Wailuku, HI 96793 Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner served ALL Day Monday-Saturday, 8am-8pm (808) 419-6132

Specialty Breakfasts

*Corned Beef Hash with Two Eggs	15.95
One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast	
-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95	

*Kalua Pork Hash with Two Eggs
One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*The North Shore Breakfast

Served with two eggs. Choice of one meat: bacon, ham, spam, Portuguese sausage, pork patty, or Vienna sausage.

One choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast

-Substitute Fried Rice

2.95

*Paniolo Breakfast 13.95 One piece sweet bread french toast, served with two eggs. One choice of meat: bacon, ham, spam, Portuguese sausage, pork patty, or Vienna sausage.

*Fried Rice

Diced Portuguese sausage, ham, bacon, roast pork, and green onions with steamed rice. Fried altogether with oriental seasonings topped with two eggs.

Small	11.95
Large	14.95

*Veggie Fried Rice 17.95

Broccoli, carrots, mushrooms, onions, spinach, and steamed white rice. Fried altogether with local seasonings. Served with two eggs.

Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

- Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Steak & Eggs 27.95 Ribeye steak with two eggs. Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes or toast. -

*Riva Mouth Special 21.95 Shrimp, crab, onion, spinach, tomato, and Swiss American cheese omelet. Smothered with brown gravy. Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes or toast.

Griddle Specialties

Our pancake batter is made from scratch, with a very special blend of ingredients, making these pancakes some of the best you will ever taste.

Served with our freshly whipped maple butter.

Add Banana \$2.50, or Extra Butter \$0.50

Single Stack (One pancake) Short Stack (Two pancakes)	6.95 13.95	*Boogie Board Sandwich One pancake topped with two eggs. of full order bacon, Portuguese saus	
		ham, Vienna sausage, or pork patty.	

Banana Macadamia Nut Pancakes 16.95
Two banana pancakes topped with macadamia nuts and vanilla bean sauce.

Sweet Bread Fr

Extra side vanilla bean sauce 4.95

Sweet Bread French Toast 15.95

15.95

Omelettes

Served with one choice of rice, house potatoes, or toast. Substitute egg whites for \$2.95 or Fried Rice for \$2.95

*Ham and Cheese Omelet Diced ham and Swiss American cheese.	13.95
*Pocho Omelet Diced Portuguese sausage, mushrooms, and Swiss American cheese.	14.95
*Maui Omelet Diced ham, mushrooms, spinach, and Swiss American cheese.	15.95
*Wave Crest Omelet Shrimp, spinach, onion, tomato, and Swiss American cheese.	18.95
*Veggie Omelet	16.95

Noodles

Broccoli, spinach, tomato, mushroom, onion,

and Swiss American cheese.

9	•	•	
	911	nin	
\sim	CLII		

Summ	
Noodles, roast pork, and green onions in savory broth.	
Small	7.95
Large	13.95
C	
Dry Mein	
Noodles, sprouts, green onions, roast pork.	
Small	8.95
Large	14.95
· ·	
Wonton Mein	15.95
Noodles, wontons, broccoli, carrots, Chinese	
cabbage, green onions, and roast pork.	

Oxtail Mein 27.95

Oxtail meat, noodles, sprouts, cilantro, grated ginger, and Chinese cabbage.

Fried Dry Mein

Fried noodles with shrimp, roast pork, bean	
sprouts, garlic and green onions.	
Small	15.95
Large	19.95

Chow Fun

CHOW Full	
Flat noodles, bean sprouts, fried bacon bits, roast	
pork, green onions and flavored with soy sauce.	
Small	10.95
Large	15 95

Moco Mania

Side Mac Salad \$2.25

*Loco Moco 9.95 One homemade hamburger patty with two eggs,

white rice topped with brown gravy.

*Double Loco Moco 14.95

Two homemade hamburger patties with two eggs, white rice topped with brown gravy.

*Fried Rice Moco 13.95

Fried rice with one homemade hamburger patty, two eggs, smothered in brown gravy.

*Double Fried Rice Moco 17.99

Fried rice with two homemade hamburger patties, two eggs, smothered in brown gravy.

*Teri Moco 17.95

Thinly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce with two eggs, white rice smothered in brown gravy.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Beef Stew Moco 16.95

Braised beef brisket simmered in a local style tomato sauce with carrots, celery, onion, and potatoes, served over white rice and two eggs.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Beef Patty Curry Moco

14.95

Two homemade patties over a bed of steamed rice and topped with two eggs and curry.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Katsu Moco 15.95

Chicken Katsu served over a bed of steamed rice and topped with eggs and your choice of brown gravy or curry.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Roast Pork Moco

16.95

Seasoned pork slowly cooked over white rice and topped with two eggs smothered in our homemade pork gravy.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Corned Beef Hash Moco

15.95

Corned beef hash served over a bed of steamed rice, topped with two eggs smothered in brown gravy.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

*Sumo Moco

20.95

A trio moco of one hamburger patty, teri beef, and chicken katsu served over a bed of white rice topped with three eggs smothered in brown gravy.

-Substitute Fried Rice 2.95

Local Style Grinds

Served with two scoops of rice and choice of macaroni salad or coleslaw Substitute tossed salad for \$3.95 or Fried Rice for \$2.95

Oxtail Soup

A local favorite in Hawai'i. Slowly simmered in beef broth.

Served with bean sprouts, cilantro, grated ginger, and won bok.

Shrimp Curry

Shrimp, baby corn, bamboo, carrots, broccoli, mushrooms, and onions simmered in a coconut curry sauce served on a bed of steamed rice.

Garlic Shrimp 19.95 Sautéed shrimp with garlic, green onions, and soy sauce.

*Bamboo Grille's Steamed Fish of the Day 22.95 Seasoned fish of the day covered with a mayo and oyster sauce topped with taro leaves and steamed to perfection.

Roast Pork
Seasoned pork slowly cooked and covered in homemade pork gravy.

16.95

*Hamburger Steak 16.95
Three homemade hamburger patties covered with brown gravy.

*Chop Steak 17.95

Tender pieces of beef seared with onions and oyster sauce.

*Beef Tomato

Marinated beef, stir fried with onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, and oyster sauce.

Teriyaki Beef 17.95

Thinly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce.

Breaded Teriyaki 18.95
Teriyaki dusted in flour and grilled to golden brown perfection.

Beef Stew
Slowly cooked beef brisket with carrots, celery, onion, and potato.

16.95

*Sizzling Steak 29.95
Rib Eye Steak with mushrooms and onions sautéed in garlic butter, served on a sizzling platter.

Chicken Katsu 15.95
Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken served with

homemade katsu sauce.

Chicken Katsu Curry 16.95

Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken served on a bed of rice and covered with curry.

Chicken Cutlet

Deep fried panko crusted boneless chicken covered with our homemade brown gravy.

Chicken Curry
Chicken simmered with vegetables and curry sauce.

Bamboo Grille's Signature Sandwiches

Served with a choice of french fries, macaroni salad, or coleslaw. Substitute tossed salad for \$2.95

Jason "Da Haole Boy" Ahi & Shrimp Burger 19.95 Fresh Ahi, shrimp, cilantro, patty grilled, and served with a spicy aioli sauce, lettuce, and tomato.

*Pakukalo Burger 18.95 Nine ounces of our special homemade hamburger mix on grilled rye bread with Swiss American cheese, bacon, and Blue Cheese dressing.

Big Teri Beef Sandwich Deluxe 17.95
Thinly sliced beef marinated in teriyaki sauce with lettuce, tomato, and onion.

*Big Kahuna Burger 19.95

Our special homemade nine ounce hamburger mix, grilled onions, mushrooms, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and Swiss American cheese with thousand island dressing.

House Club
19.95
Triple decker sandwich with turkey, bacon, avocado,

lettuce, and tomato on grilled sourdough bread.

Nalu Melt 15.95
Grilled tuna and tomato on sourdough bread with melted Swiss American cheese.

More Sandwiches

Served with your choice of french fries, macaroni salad, or coleslaw.

Ala carte sandwich only- Subtract \$1.00 Add Deluxe for \$2.00

*Hamburger	8.95
*Cheeseburger	9.95
Teri Beef Sandwich	11.95
Tuna Sandwich	10.95
BLT	14.95
Grilled Cheese	9.95
Grilled Ham & Cheese	12.95

Garden Fresh Salads

Served with your choice of Papaya Seed, French, Thousand Island, Ranch, or Blue Cheese dressings

Chef Salad 15.95

Tossed greens, Swiss American cheese, ham, turkey, egg, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, and croutons.

Cobb Salad 17.95

Tossed greens, blue cheese crumbles, ham, turkey, avocado, cucumber, tomatoes, egg, and bacon bits.

House Salad 8.95

Tossed greens, carrots, tomatoes, cucumbers, sprouts, and croutons.

Caesar Salad 11.95

Mixed greens tossed with Caesar dressing, grated real parmesan cheese and croutons.

parmesan cheese and croutons.			
ADD - Chicken	8.95		
Shrimp	10.95		
Fish of the day	15.95		
Side Tossed Salad	5.95		

Side Orders

Corned Beef Hash	7.95
Kalua Pork Hash	7.95
*Breakfast meats: Bacon, Ham, Spam, Vienna Sausage, Pork Patty, Portuguese Sausage, or Hamburger Patty	e 4.95
*One egg	2.50
*Egg Whites	4.95
Toast	2.50
House Potatoes	3.95
Rice - one scoop	1.95
French Fries	3.95
Fried Rice	4.95
1/2 Papaya (when available)	4.95
Avocado	4.95
Vanilla Bean Sauce	4.95

Beverages

Sodas Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Diet Coke, Fruit Punch, Unsweetened Ice Tea	3.95
Coffee (free refill)	3.95
Hot Tea	3.95
Hot Chocolate	3.95
Milk	3.95
Orange Juice	3.95
POG	3.95
Apple Juice	3.95
Lemonade	3.95